
LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Jump Event
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4) 

EXECUTION 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL EXECUTION 1 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT
EXECUTION 2 PIKTURINE Ale LTU EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR EXECUTION 3 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS
EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA EXECUTION 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
EXECUTION 5 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR EXECUTION 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE RESERVE KOLIC Natasa CRO

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 303.05
LEUCHTE Carlo GER 1997
WASSEN Christina GER 1999
SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997

2 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996 289.85 13.20
WERMELINGER Jan SUI 1998
BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000

3 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996 281.85 21.20
BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
THORSEN Julie Synne NOR 1999
JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996

4 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 277.25 25.80
KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996
LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999

5 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996 272.95 30.10
DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996
HEATLY James GBR 1997
TOULSON Lois GBR 1999

6 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997 253.60 49.45
LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998

7 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 1997 243.85 59.20
SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997
NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998
BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999

8 BORIC Maja CRO 1997 238.80 64.25
MELSA Juraj CRO 1998
MARIC Marcela CRO 1996
BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999

9 CRISTOFORI Adriano Rusla ITA 1997 218.05 85.00
COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999
BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996
CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Jump Event
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4) 

EXECUTION 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL EXECUTION 1 STAUDENHERZ Andrea AUT
EXECUTION 2 PIKTURINE Ale LTU EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR EXECUTION 3 TSIVINSKIY Alexander RUS
EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA EXECUTION 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
EXECUTION 5 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR EXECUTION 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE RESERVE KOLIC Natasa CRO

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
LEUCHTE Carlo GER 1997
WASSEN Christina GER 1999
SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997

4 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.10 48.10
1 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 113.20
3 205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 58.80 172.00
1 107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 51.15 223.15
1 307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 79.90 303.05

2 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 1996
WERMELINGER Jan SUI 1998
BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 2000

4 5233D 2.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.75 53.75
1 405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 115.75
3 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 53.20 168.95
1 107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 243.35
2 205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 289.85 13.20

3 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996
BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
THORSEN Julie Synne NOR 1999
JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996

3 5231D 2.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 42.00
4 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.90 100.90
2 205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 152.70
4 107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.55 216.25
4 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 65.60 281.85 21.20

4 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996
LIULKO Valeriia UKR 1999

2 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 39.60
3 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 106.25
2 205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 50.40 156.65
3 5253B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.10 212.75
4 107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 277.25 25.80

5 THORNTON Sam GBR 1996
DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996
HEATLY James GBR 1997
TOULSON Lois GBR 1999

2 5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 52.00
1 405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.65 118.65
2 205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 163.65
3 5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 35.70 199.35
4 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.60 272.95 30.10
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997
LEBEDEV Maksim RUS 1999
MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998

2 5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 48.10 48.10
3 5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.80 92.90
2 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 148.40
3 307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 36.75 185.15
4 109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 68.45 253.60 49.45

7 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 1997
SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997
NAUROZAU Yury BLR 1998
BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 1999

4 5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 48.75
1 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 52.00 100.75
4 205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 149.75
3 5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.30 199.05
4 407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 44.80 243.85 59.20

8 BORIC Maja CRO 1997
MELSA Juraj CRO 1998
MARIC Marcela CRO 1996
BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 1999

2 5231D 2.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 46.20
3 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 49.40 95.60
4 205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 148.80
2 405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 201.30
4 205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 37.50 238.80 64.25

9 CRISTOFORI Adriano Rusla ITA 1997
COSOLI Andrea ITA 1999
BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996
CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997

4 5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 49.50 49.50
2 405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 32.55 82.05
4 205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 140.85
1 107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.20 178.05
1 407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.00 218.05 85.00
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